



## **PUBLICATIONS DIVISION**

Ministry of Information & Broadcasting Govt. of India

Book Gallery, Soochna Bhawan, C.G.O. Complex, Lodhi Road, New Delhi-110003 Phone: 24367260, 24365610 Tele Fax: 24365609

Website: publicationsdivision.nic.in E-mail: dpd@sb.nic.in

## THE HOME LIBRARY SCHEME

## **Membership Form**

(Please send this form along with membership fee of Rs. 100/- preferably by Bank Draft in favour of the AGD (I/C) Publications Division Min. of I. & B. payable at New Delhi or Pay in cash)

Under this scheme, subscribers of any journal published by the Publications Division for a period of 3 Years will get concession in Membership Fee and will be charged Rs. 50/Only.

1.	Name (in Block Lettes)
2.	Full Postal Address.
	Pin Code Contact No.
	E-mail:
3.	Occupation
4.	Age
5.	The Membership Fee is being sent by Bank Draft/Cash.
	Bank Draft No. & Date
	Issued by
	Drawn on
	read the rules and regulations for membership of the Publications Division's "Home Library e" and these are acceptable to me.
Place	
Date	Signature

## The Salient Features of Home Library Scheme

- Concession to Member of the Home Library Scheme: The Division will provide a discount of 20% on the books purchased by the members of the scheme. The minimum order under the scheme will be Rs.100/- after discount.
- The postage on dispatch on the publications will be borne by the Publications Division i.e. Free of cost.
- The members will receive a Catalogue of Books free of cost.
- The members who will purchase the books exceeding Rs.500/- after discount during one financial year will get books/journals published by the Division worth Rs.25/- free of cost.
- The scheme will be operational in Geographical boundaries of India only on pilot basis.
- Publications Division reserves the right to terminate the scheme at any given time by giving one month's notice through Advertisement in Newspaper.